Mocktails

Virgin Mojito

Apple, Juice, Mint, Demerara, Lime

Tropical Storm
Pineapple Juice, Ginger Beer,
Mint, Star Anise, Cinnamon Dust

Drivers Punch
Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice,
Lemonade, Orange, Maraschino

Elderflower Fizz
Elderflower Presse, Lemonade,
Raspberry

Strawberry Crush
Frozen Strawberry, Lime, Mint

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

J20 Orange & Passionfruit
J20 Apple & Mango

J20 Apple & Raspberry

San Pellegrino Limonata
San Pellegrino Blood Orange
Elderflower Presse

Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever Tree Light Tonic

Fever Tree Tonic Water

Still Mineral Water

Sparkling Mineral Water

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water
Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Pineapple Juice

Grapefruit Juice

Milkshakes

Strawberries & Cream
Banoffee

Chocolate Orange

£4.80

£4.80

£4.50

£4.80

£6.50

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.10
£3.10
£4.95
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85

£4.70
£4.70
£4.70

Tea Pot £2.75

English Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey, Chamomile,
Red Berry, Lemon & Ginger, Peppermint, Green,
Decaffeinated

Freshly Ground Coffee

Americano £3.25
Cappuccino £3.45
Latte £3.45
Flat White £3.45
Mocha £3.95
Espresso £2.70
Double Espresso £3.45
Syrups S0p

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Chocolate

Extra Shot 50p
Alternative Milk 30p
Decaffeinated Available

Liqueur Coffee £7.75

Amaretto, Cointreau, Whiskey, Baileys,
Frangelico

Barraquito Canario £7.75

Layers of condensed milk, Licor 43, espresso,
foamed milk & cinnamon served with lemon peel

Hot Chocolate

Fully Loaded! £3.95

Cadbury’s with squirty cream, chocolate curl &
marshmallows

Straight Up! £3.55
Cadbury’s straight up hot chocolate



Gins (25ml

Wildjac Damson & Raspberry
Masons Dry

Bombay Sapphire

Bloom Passionfruit & Vanilla
Chase Rhubarb & Apple
Chase Pink Grapefruit
Ludlow Dry

Ludlow Elderflower, Chamomile
& Lemon Verbena

Ludlow Spiced

Piston Foret Noir

Roku Japanese Craft

Whitley Neil Gooseberry
Reverent Hubert Winter
Opihr Dry

Vodka (25ml)
Absolute

Absolute Vanilla
Chase Original

J.J Whitley Raspberry
Wildjac Citrus

Rum (25ml

Wildjac Cherry Wood Spiced
Lost Years Silver Moon
Lost Years Four Island

LY Gold Spiced Pineapple
LY Silver Spiced Coconut
Mount Gay

El Dorado

Wildjac Honey Spiced
Bumbu Vanilla

Havana

Bacardi White

Kraken Dark Rum

Whiskey (25ml)

The Woodsman

Cotswold Single Malt
Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Gentleman Jack Tennessee
Kyasuku Cask Reserve
Sexton Irish Single Malt

Tequila (25ml)

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Blanco

1800 Tequila Silver
1800 Tequila Reposado
Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Reposado

£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£6.15
£6.15
£6.15

£6.15
£6.15
£6.90
£5.85
£5.85
£6.15
£5.85

£5.95
£5.95
£6.25
£5.95
£5.95

£5.95
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£6.15
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£7.00

£6.50
£7.15
£5.95
£6.00
£6.50
£7.55

£6.20
£6.20
£6.50
£6.50
£6.20
£6.20

Brandy (25ml)
Vecchia Romagna
Carlos 1 Imperial XO
Carlos 1 1520
Hennessy Cognac
Metaxa

£6.90
£9.75
£14.95
£6.70
£6.90

Port, Sherry & Dessert Wine (50ml)

Taylor's Port £6.95
Spanish Sherry £8.95
Torres Moscatel Oro (175ml) £9.40
Ligqueurs (25ml)

Disaronno Amaretto (50ml) £5.50
Cointreau £5.50
Chambord £5.50
Kahlua £5.50
Frangelico £5.50
Sambuca £5.50
Baileys (50ml) £5.50
Licor 43 £5.50
Cider

Oldfields Original £5.50
Rekorderlig Fruit Cider £5.70
Thatchers £5.70
Lager Draught

Wye Valley £6.00/£3.10
Cruz Campo £6.00/£3.10
Mahou £6.50/£3.45
Lager Bottled

San Miguel 0% £4.65
Peroni 0% £4.65
Spanish Cerveza £4.95
Madri £4.85
Pale Ale / Blonde Beer Bottled
Ludlow Gold (Blonde) £5.70
Ludlow Stairway (Pale Ale) £5.90
Hobsons Twisted Spire (Blonde) £5.70



