<u>Mocktails</u>		<u>Tea Pot</u>	£2.75
Virgin Mojito Apple, Juice, Mint, Demerara, Lime	£4.80	English Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Red Berry, Lemon & Ginger, Peppermint, Green, Decaffeinated	
Tropical Storm Pineapple Juice, Ginger Beer, Mint, Star Anise, Cinnamon Dust	£4.80	Freshly Ground Coffee	
Drivers Punch	£4.50	Americano	£3.25
Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice,	24.30		
Lemonade, Orange, Maraschino		Cappuccino	£3.45
Elderflower Fizz	£4.80	Latte	£3.45
Elderflower Presse, Lemonade,	24.00	Flat White	£3.45
Raspberry		Mocha	£3.95
Strawberry Crush	£6.50	Espresso	£2.70
Frozen Strawberry, Lime, Mint	20.50	•	
-		Double Espresso	£3.45
Soft Drinks		Syrups	50p
Coca Cola	£2.95	Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Chocolate	
Diet Coke	£2.95	Extra Shot	50p
Coke Zero J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£2.95 £3.50	Alternative Milk	30p
J20 Apple & Mango	£3.50		оор
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£3.50	Decaffeinated Available	
San Pellegrino Limonata	£3.20	Liqueur Coffee	£7.75
San Pellegrino Blood Orange	£3.20	Amount Cointean Mikielen Deilene	
Elderflower Presse	£3.20	Amaretto, Cointreau, Whiskey, Baileys, Frangelico	
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	£2.95	Tangelico	
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Fever Tree Light Tonic	£2.95 £2.95	Barraquito Canario	£7.75
Fever Tree Tonic Water	£2.95	Layers of condensed milk, Licor 43, espres	SO.
Still Mineral Water	£3.10	foamed milk & cinnamon served with lemor	
Sparkling Mineral Water	£3.10		
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water	£4.95		
Apple Juice	£2.85	Hot Chocolate	
Orange Juice	£2.85	Fully Loaded!	£3.95
Cranberry Juice Pineapple Juice	£2.85 £2.85	•	
Grapefruit Juice	£2.85	Cadbury's with squirty cream, chocolate curl & marshmallows	
<u>Milkshakes</u>		Straight Up!	£3.55
Strawberries & Cream	£4.70	Cadbury's straight up hot chocolate	
Banoffee	£4.70		
Chocolate Orange	£4.70		
•			

<u>Gins (25ml)</u>			
Wildjac Damson & Raspberry	£5.85	Brandy (25ml)	
Masons Dry	£5.85	Vecchia Romagna	£6.90
Bombay Sapphire	£5.85	Carlos 1 Imperial XO	£9.75
Bloom Passionfruit & Vanilla	£5.85	Carlos 1 1520	£14.95
Chase Rhubarb & Apple	£6.15	Hennessy Cognac	£6.70
Chase Pink Grapefruit	£6.15	Metaxa	£6.90
Ludlow Dry	£6.15		20.00
Ludlow Elderflower, Chamomile		Port, Sherry & Dessert W	ine (50ml)
& Lemon Verbena	£6.15	Taylor's Port	£6.95
Ludlow Spiced	£6.15	Spanish Sherry	£8.95
Piston Foret Noir	£6.90	Torres Moscatel Oro (175ml)	
Roku Japanese Craft	£5.85	rorres Meseater Oro (175mi)	20.40
Whitley Neil Gooseberry	£5.85	Liquoure (25ml)	
Reverent Hubert Winter	£6.15	Liqueurs (25ml)	CE E0
Opihr Dry	£5.85	Disaronno Amaretto (50ml)	£5.50
		Cointreau	£5.50
<u>Vodka (25ml)</u>		Chambord Kahlua	£5.50
Absolute	£5.95		£5.50
Absolute Vanilla	£5.95	Frangelico Sambuca	£5.50
Chase Original	£6.25		£5.50
J.J Whitley Raspberry	£5.95	Baileys (50ml) Licor 43	£5.50
Wildjac Citrus	£5.95	LICOI 43	£5.50
•		Cidor	
Rum (25ml)		<u>Cider</u>	05.50
Wildjac Cherry Wood Spiced	£5.95	Oldfields Original	£5.50
Lost Years Silver Moon	£7.00	Rekorderlig Fruit Cider	£5.70
Lost Years Four Island	£7.00	Thatchers	£5.70
LY Gold Spiced Pineapple	£7.00		
LY Silver Spiced Coconut	£7.00	<u>Lager Draught</u>	
Mount Gay	£6.15	Wye Valley	£6.00/£3.10
El Dorado	£5.95	Cruz Campo	£6.00/£3.10
Wildjac Honey Spiced	£5.95	Mahou	£6.50/£3.45
Bumbu Vanilla	£5.95		
Havana	£5.95	Lager Bottled	
Bacardi White	£5.95	San Miguel 0%	£4.65
Kraken Dark Rum	£7.00	Peroni 0%	£4.65
		Spanish Cerveza	£4.95
Whiskey (25ml)		Madri	£4.85
The Woodsman	£6.50		
Cotswold Single Malt	£7.15	Pale Ale / Blonde Beer Be	<u>ottled</u>
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	£5.95	Ludlow Gold (Blonde)	£5.70
Gentleman Jack Tennessee	£6.00	Ludlow Stairway (Pale Ale)	£5.90
Kyasuku Cask Reserve	£6.50	Hobsons Twisted Spire (Blon	de) £5.70
Sexton Irish Single Malt	£7.55		
•			
<u>Tequila (25ml)</u>			
Don Julio Reposado	£6.20		
Don Julio Blanco	£6.20		
1800 Tequila Silver	£6.50		
1800 Tequila Reposado	£6.50		
Jose Cuervo Silver	£6.20		
Jose Cuervo Reposado	£6.20		